LES APERITIFS

OUR SNACKS TO SHARE

HUITRES NATURELLES
Oyster, mignonette & lemon

Allergen: mollusc, sulphite

45,- per piece

HUITRES ROCKEFELLER
Gratinated oyster, butter, spinach & parmesan

Allergen: mollusc, milk, sulphite, fish, barley

60,- per piece

BRITANNIA SELECTION CAVIAR
GASTROunika Gold 50g

Allergen: fish

1250,-
With blinis, chives & créme crue
Allergen: fish, wheat, milk, egg

1350,-

ECREVISSES ET OS A MOELLE DE BOEUF
Gratinated langoustine & beef bone marrow
Chili 0il & tomato salad

Allergen: shellfish, sesame, wheat, soy, peanuts

255,-

PLATEAU DE CHARCUTERIE
4 ypes of our cured meats from Al Berlinghetio in Northern laly.
Served with baguette & Raros butter.

Allergen: wheat, milk, sulphite

245,-
Ifyouwant only one type: 89- per type

MENU DU JOUR

3 course menu of the day
Based on the kitchen's selection of todays produce

Served from4 PM

LES ENTREES

STARTERS
TARTARE DE BOEUF CALAMAR AVEC N'DUJA
Cornichons & pommes allumettes Fried octopus with nduja,
Allergen: egg, sulphite, fish, ](Oh/mbj@gar]jc
mustard, barley Allergen: mollusc, milk, sulphite
Small 185,-/ Large 245,- 235,-

RAVIOLE AUX COQUILLAGES

Crab raviolo with lobster bisque
Allergen: wheat, shellfish, egg,

CROQUETTE VEGAN
Croquette with chickpeas,

cashew emulsion & pistachio aillade
Allergen: wheat, pistachio,

milk, sulphite

215,-

cashew, sulphite

195,-

LES CLASSIQUES

OUR CLASSICS

SOUPE A L'OIGNON
Onion soup gratinated with Gruyere & croutons

Allergen: milk, sulphite, wheat, celery

200,-

CROQUE MONSIEUR
Sandwich with smoked ham, Gruyére, sauce mornay, Dijon mustard & tomato

Allergen: wheat, mustard, milk

245,-

CROQUE MADAME
Sandwichwith smoked ham, Gruyére, sauce mornay, Dijon mustard,
tomato & fried egg

Allergen: wheat, mustard, egg, milk

255,-

SALADE DE POULET
Creole spiced fried chicken thigh, tomatoes, salad,
pickled red onions & bell pepper mayonaisse
Allergen: milk, egg, sulphite

245,-

SALADE VERTE A LA PROVENCALE
Provencale salad, tarragon mayonaisse, capers, ¢ggs & croutons
Vegerarian salad
Allergen: egg, sulphite, wheat

210,-

MOULES FRITES
Mussels steamed with white wine served with pommes frites
& baked garlic mayonaisse

Allergen: mollusc, egg, milk, sulphite

290,-

LES PLATS

MAIN COURSES

L'UMAMI BURGER DE LA BRASSERIE
Cep mayonaisse, caramelized onion with oyster mushrooms,
Comié & pommes frites
Allergen: wheat, milk, egg, sulphite, soy

270,-

CHATEAUBRIAND GRILLE
Chateaubriand from the grill, lyonaisse onion,
Sauce Béarnaise & pommes frites
Allergen: milk, egg, sulphite

495,-

POITRINE DE POULET
Pan fried chicken breast, terrine of chicken thighs & chicken liver,
pak choy, pommes purée & aigre doux

Allergen: milk, sulphite, wheat, soy

415,-

CULOTTE DE VEAU
Roasted veal culotte, gem lettuce with dry aged beef emulsion,
pommes croquette & veal jus with roasted garlic
Allergen: milk, wheat, egg, sulphite

435,-

MORUE ATLANTIQUE AU FOUR
Baked Atlantic cod, sautéed spinach, pommes purée,
mussel sauce with jerusalem artichoke

Allergen: milk, sulphite, fish, molluscs

395,-

LOUP DE MER POELE
Pan fried Atlantic wolffish, grilled padrons,
pommes croquette & sauce piperade with chorizo
Allergen: milk, fish, wheat, egg

395,-

CITROUILLE D'HOKKAIDO AU FOUR
Hokkaido pumpkin, pickled pumpkin, pumpkin seeds,
tomato sauce with harissa S pommes allumeties

Allergen: none

325,-



Glass
BRITANNIA SELECTION 135,-
Mas La Chevalier 2021, Pays d Oc, France
RESERVE DES LYS VOUVRAY ... 135,-
Chenin Blanc 2021, Loire, France
ERIC LOUIS 155,-
Sancerre 2021, Loire, France
DOMAINE LAROCHE 165,-
Chablis St. Martin 2021, Burgundy, France
MAISON ROCHE DE BELLENE. ..., 170, -
Bourgogne Chardonnay Cuvée Reserve 2020, Burgundy, France
DOMAINE ROLAND SCHMITT ..o 175,-
Glintzberg Riesling 2021, Alsace, France
XAVIER WEISSKOPF 205,-
Rocher des Violettes, Le Grand Clos 2020, Loire, France
CHATEAU COUHINS-LURTON ....covvoorerresesrresee 275,-
Blanc, Pessac-Léognan 2016, Bordeaux, France
DOMAINE REMI JOBARD 325,-

Sous La Velle Mersault 2018, Burgundy, France

DOMAINE BORGEOT SAINT-AUBIN 1ER CRU 325,-
Derriere Chez Edouard Blanc 2019, Burgundy, France

Glass
BRITANNIA SELECTION 135,-
Fontanafredda Barbera 2019, Piedmont, ltaly
OGIER LIRAC 155,-
Le Petit Prince 2021, Rhone, France
MAISON ROCHE DE BELLENE ... 170, -
Pinot Noir Cuvée Réserve 2014, Burgundy, France
CHATEAU DE COULAINE 170,-
Chinon 2020, Loire, France
COSSE MAISONNEUVE 170, -
Malbec Le Sid 2006, Cahors, France
CHATEAU BARBE-BLANCHE ..o 175,-
Lussac-Saint-Emilion 2018, Bordeaux, France
A. GROS & JP TOLLOT 190,-
L'O de la Vie Miervois 2019, Languedoc, France
DOMAINE MERLIN 215,-
Moulin-a-Vent 2016, Beaujolais, France
DOMAINE MICHEL JUILLOT ..o 255,-
Les Champs Martin, Mercurey 1er Cru 2018, Burgundy, France
CLOS DE L'ORATOIRE DES PAPES......... 265,-

Chdteauneuf-du-Pape 2020, Rhone, France

Bottle

645,-

645,-

725,-

745,-

795,-

825,-

925,-

1295,-

1495,-

1495.-

Bottle

645,-

725,-

795,-

795,-

795,-

825,-

855,-

955,-

1150,-

1250,-

VINS MOUSSEUX & LES CHAMPAGNES

BRITANNIA SELECTION

Brut Majeur Champagne, France

BRITANNIA SELECTION
Rosé Majeur Champagne, France

MOINGEON BRUT

Cremant de Bourgogne, Burgundy, France

RUINART ROSE BRUT
Reims, Champagne, France

KRUG GRANDE CUVEE BRUT ....cccoocovrrvrcrrrr

170em Edition, Champagne, France

VINS ROSE

CHATEAU GASSIER

Miradou Rosé 2021, Provence, France

CHATEAU GALOUPET
Cru Classé de Provence 2021, Provence, France

L'EAU MINERAL, LES JUS &
LES BOISSONS GAZEUSES

BRITANNIA SPARKLING

COCA COLA, COLA ZERO, FANTA, SPRITE....
INDER@Y MOSTERI Bottle
Aroma/ Elstar/ Rhubarb/ Raspberry

NDER@Y MOSTERI Glass

Aroma/ Elstar/ Rhubarb/ Raspberry

SPARKLING APPLE- & WILLIAMS PEAR...Bottle
SPARKLING APPLE- & WILLIAMS PEAR....Glass
FEVER TREE TONIC
FEVER TREE GINGER BEER ..o

Glass

175,-

195,-

135,-

275,-

445, -

Glass

135,-

265,-

0,33
0,33
0,75

0,75

0,20
0,20

Bottle

995,-

1150,-

645,-

1790,-

2795,-

Bottle

645,-

1195.-

58,-
38,-
225,-

58,-

265,-
65,-
52,-
52,-

BIERES EN BOUTEILLE

BRITANNIA SELECTION STENSRUD IPA 65%.... 0,33
NOAM PREMIUM BAVARIAN LAGER>% ............. 0,34
PERONI GLUTEN FREE 5" 0,33

NON ALCOHOLIC

AUSTMANN ORIGINAL NON-ALC PILS............... 0,33
AUSTMANN NON-ALC IPA 0,33
BROOKLYN SPECIAL EFFECTS......cconvevcimmncrunnnn 0,33
American Amber Lager

ERDINGER WEISSBIER 0,33

BIERES PRESSION

all of our beers can contain wheat and barley

BRITANNIA SELECTION BLONDE.........ccccconeecveeeen 0,33
Cecilie Claussen 4,7%

BRITANNIA SELECTION ALE ........oommccrrerrirnanns 0,33
P.A. Claussen 5,0%

E.C. DAHLS 0,33
Pilsner 4,5%

KRONENBOURG 1664 0,33
Lager, 5,0%

BROOKLYN LAGER 0,33
Vienna Lager §,2%

E.C. DAHLS BOLT 0,33
IPA 6,0%

AUSTMANN CLASSIC IPA 0,33
West Coast 7,0%

GRAFT DEAD CAT 0,33
Double IPA 7,5%

KRONENBOURG 1664 0,33
Blanc 5%

SPECIAL TAP 0,33

Varies after season and availability

LIEFMANS FRUITESSE 0,25
Fruit beer 3,8%

CROWMOOR DRY APPLE CIDER........cccccrmmee. 0,33
Dry Apple Cider 5,5%

149.-
149.-
105,-

85,-
85,-
95,-

95,

119,-

129.-

98,-

105,-

110,-

135,-

135,-

135,-

105,-

Varies

75,-

115,-



